

## materiale constructii

I.D.: 76993989

---

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.844,62 RON - 1.844,62 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VAR BUC 5 25.21 126.05 2 TEU PPR 25-20-25 BUC 6 1.18 7.06 3 SARITURA PPR 25 BUC 3 3.36 10.08 4 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 BUC 5 4.20 21.01 5 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 20 0.42 8.40 6 SARITURA PPR 20 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 7 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 4 0.67 2.69 8 STROPGEL BUC 2 16.81 33.61 9 COT PPR 25-90 BUC 10 0.84 8.40 10 GARNITURI BUC 20 0.21 4.20 11 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 15 0.42 6.30 12 REZERVA FILTRU BUC 2 15.97 31.93 13 CAP ILUMINAT BUC 1 50.42 50.42 14 CABLU 3x2,5 BUC 100 5.04 504.20 15 CABLU 3x1,5 BUC 100 3.78 378.15 16 SIGURANTA TRIPOLARA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 17 FILTRU APA BUC 2 71.43 142.86 18 OGLINDA BUC 7 37.82 264.71 19 PASTA SUPER RIGIPS 5 KG BUC 1 23.53 23.53 20 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 21 BANDA FIBRA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 22 SMILGHER BUC 2 1.68 3.36 23 SIGURANTA P+N 16 A BUC 2 20.17 40.34 24 SIGURANTA P+N 20 A BUC 2 20.17 40.34 25 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 26 BATERIE AA BUC 4 1.68 6.72 27 BATERIE AAA BUC 4 1.68 6.72 referat 14802/28.12.2022

---